FORMULARZ CENOWY

	Lp.
	Przedmiot zamówienia 
	Marka
	Typ
	Model
	Rodzaj paliwa
	Pojemność silnika
	Moc silnika
	Cena brutto
za sztukę 

(zł)
	Ilość sztuk
	Łącznie wartość  brutto 
(poz 9 x poz 10)

(zł)

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	1
	Samochód dostawczy, furgon o DMC do 3,5 t. (2012 r. produkcji)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	


Cena ogółem:

Brutto: _____________________ zł 
(słownie: __________________________________________________________________________)

__________________, dnia __________ r.

_______________________________________
 (podpis Wykonawcy/Wykonawców)
